HDEC BANK Head Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Possession (West), Mumbai - 400 013, Regional Office: HDFC Bank Ltd ; Dept For

Special Operations, 5th floor, Ansal Classique Tower, Plot No. 1, J-Block, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-27

Whereas the Authorised Officer of HDFC Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 0f 2002)] ("the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with [rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("the Rules") issued a demand notice calling upon the following borrower/co-borrowers/guarantors/mortgagor ("hereinafter shall be collectively referred to as "the Borrowers") to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice being within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the mortgaged property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act, 2002 read with rule 8 of the said rules for and on behalf of HDFC Bank Ltd ("the Secured Assets")

The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets, falling which the Secured Assets mentioned herein below will be sold by the Secured Creditor under Section 13 of the Act read with Rules 8 and 9 of the Rules.

The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the Secured Assets and any dealings with the Secured Assets will be subject to the charge of HDFC Bank Ltd for an amount of dues outstanding together with interest thereon with costs and charges

Branch:-

Name of Borrower/ **Guarantors/Mortgagors** M/s Vidur And Company **Private Limited** Mortgagors / Guarantors: Mr. Madhur Madhav, Mr. Keshav Madhav, Mrs. Malti Madhav & Mrs. Nupur Madhav

Description of the Secured Assets Apartment / Space No. 02, 5th Floor, (Apartment No. 502), having super area of 4395 square feet, (408.45 square meters) in Royal Retreat - III, (B2 as per Occupation Certificate) in the group housing colony known as Charmwood Village, situated in Lakkarpur, at Surajkund Road, Tehsil Ballabgarh, District Faridabad Date - 07-July-2019, Place: Faridabad

Date of Demand Notice date of Possession / Amount Due Demand notice dated: 30-Jan-2019

Date of Possession-05-Jul-2019 Amount Due to HDFC Bank Ltd.- Rs.5,05,56,005.57 (Rupees Five Crore Five Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Five and Paisa Fifty Seven Only) along with future interest thereor
@18 % PA from 01-Oct-2018 and incidental expenses

cost, as per the sanction terms till the date of payment Authorised Officer, HDFC Bank Ltd



INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED

(CIN L74993UP1990PLC015721)

Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Bareilly Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.) E-Mail ID - info@indiantoners.com, Website: www.indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273

NOTICE FOR TRANSFER OF SHARES

This is to inform you that we have received the following share certificate(s) for transfer of atch of signature of Seller:-

	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of shares	Name of Seller	Name of Buyer
	The colonest	From	To			5: 1.4
22152	35052	4705901	4706000	100	Kumkum Omprakash	Piyush Agarwal

Public at large are requested to intimate their objection, if any, with regard to the above share transfer, to the company at its above mentioned address within 30 days from the date of notice, otherwise company will proceed for transfer of shares in the name of buyer.

For Indian Toners & Developers Limited Sd/

Place: New Delhi Date: 05.07.2019

(S.C. SINGHAL) COMPANY SECRETARY



THIS IS FOR INFORMATION OF ALL THAT THE FACTORY OF M K OVER-SEAS PVT. LTD. LOCATED AT 7TH KM STONE, VILLAGE SAMGAULI, TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTT. SAS NAGAR PUNJAB, IS IN POSSESSION OF OUR COMPANY PRIME NATURAL FROZEN FOODS EXPORT PVT. LTD. (NOW KNOWN AS M K OVERSEAS EXPORT PVT. LTD.) AS LESSEE. THERE IS A STAY ORDER BY THE COURT IN FAVOUR OF OUR COMPANY

DIRECTOR



D-211/2, Indian Bank B Email- zonoida@ Tel: (0120) 2583582/58

AUCTIO

For sale-1 nos Maruti Alt Bank, Zonal office Noi condition'. For Further website: www.indianbank

MGF

THE MOTOR &

REGD. OFFICE : MGF Ho Phone No.: 232722 Email: mgfltd@hotm

CIN No.

Regulatio

Notice pursuant to Regulations, 2015, be and is Board of Directors of the comp August 13, 2019 at the Registe House, 4/17-B, Asaf Ali Road, approve Standalone & Consolid for the quarter ended June 30,20 approve Notice for AGM, Direct Members & Share Transfer Book Further, Pursuant to provision (Prohibition of Insider Tradin Window for dealing the securities for Directors and Designated Of of Standalone & Consolidated quarter ended June 30,2019 ft Tuesday, August 13, 2019 and 16, 2019 (August 15, 2019 be expiry of 48 hours after the

with the Stock Exchanges. This information is also available National Stock Exchange of Inc www.nseindia.com respective and also on website of the comp

Results of the company for the c

For THE MOT

Place: New Delhi. Date: July 01, 2019

Form No. INC-25A sement to be published in the

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FE SUNDAY

यन बेंक lian Bank

uilding, Sector-61, Noida @indianbank.co.in 89. Fax: (0120) 2583592

N NOTICE

o Lxi/2013 car from Indian ida in 'As is where is details, please refer our

outy General Manager (ZM)

GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED

buse, 4/17-B, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002. 16-18, 23278001- 2 Fax No.: 23274606 lail.com, Website: http://www.mgfltd.com

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक



punjab national bank

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION DIVISION HEAD OFFICE: PLOT NO 4, SECTOR-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI-110075 PH.: 011-28044687, E- MAIL: hogad@pnb.co.in

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS FOR THE RENEWAL OF **DIRECTORS & OFFICERS LIABILITY INSURANCE POLICY OF PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK (2019-20)**

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK invites sealed bids on renewal of Directors and Officers Liability Insurance Policy from the General Insurance Companies as per the details mentioned in the RFP.

website detailed information please visit our https://www.pnbindia.in/Tender.aspx Eligible Companies may submit their bids to the Dy. General Manager, Punjab National Bank, General Services Administration Division, Head Office, Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075 on or before 10.07.2019, latest by 03.30 P.M

CHIEF MANAGER 98166 10262



ZOSARB, 13th Floor, Bank of Baroda Building, 16 Sansad Marg, New Delhi -110001 Ph.: 011-23441330, Mobile- 9584317482, E mail- armdel@bankofbaroda.com

CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to the advertisement published in this newspaper in dated 03-07-2019 for e Auction Notice in which property of M/s M K Overseas Pvt. Ltd. We hereby notify the general public to read the Outstanding Amount Rs. 239.40 Crore as on 30-09-2018 + further interest and charges thereon instead of 229.74 crs plus further intt. & charges w.e.f. 08.09.2018 All other account details/ terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Place: New Delhi, Date: 06-07-2019

Authorized Officer Bank of Baroda